
INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

giovedì 18 novembre 2010 Batteria 89°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

CREA ANTONINO

MADDALENA GIOVANN

ZAPPATERRA ALBERTO

COSTI GABRIELE

REBELLATO GIOVANNI

GIORGIO GIUSEPPE

VENEZIANO LUCIANO

TARSIA GIUSEPPE

CO

TO

MI

RA

AL

MI

TO

GE

0

2

2

1

0

2

2

0

MADDALENA GIOVANN

ZAPPATERRA ALBERTO

GIORGIO GIUSEPPE

VENEZIANO LUCIANO

TO

MI

MI

TO

0

2

0

2

ZAPPATERRA ALBERTO

VENEZIANO LUCIANO

MI

TO

0

2

Vincente
VENEZIANO LUCIANO

giovedì 18 novembre 2010 Batteria 90°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

VENEZIANO BRUNO

ROSINA LUCIANO

LUPI ANDREA

MOTTA FERRUCCIO

PRIVITERA FRANCESCO

CARBONE ALFONSO

CORSO MICHELE

COSTARELLI ROCCO

TO

MI

PD

CO

TO

MO

CN

MI

2

0

2

0

0

2

0

2

VENEZIANO BRUNO

LUPI ANDREA

CARBONE ALFONSO

COSTARELLI ROCCO

TO

PD

MO

MI

2

1

1

2

VENEZIANO BRUNO

COSTARELLI ROCCO

TO

MI

0

2

Vincente
COSTARELLI ROCCO

giovedì 18 novembre 2010 Batteria 91°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

DE DONNO GIOVANNI

BOARETTO GIACOMO

BRUNO ANTONINO

TRITTO GIOVANNI

CASAROTTO BRUNO

POZZI FELICE

ARDUINI LUIGI

PAIARDI MARIO

TO

PD

CN

MI

VI

CO

PO

TO

0

2

2

0

2

0

TRITTO GIOVANNI

CASAROTTO BRUNO

ARDUINI LUIGI

MI

VI

PO

A

2

2

0

TRITTO GIOVANNI

CASAROTTO BRUNO

MI

VI

0

2

Vincente
CASAROTTO BRUNO

giovedì 18 novembre 2010 Batteria 92°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

SEDONI ALBERTO

CAVAZZANA GASTONE

ACUCELLA DANIELE

CASAROTTO OMAR

VALENTI CARMELO

BORGA LUCIANO

AIROLDI SERGIO

PINTUS PASQUALE

CO

PD

TO

VI

BI

CN

MI

SS

1

2

1

2

2

A

0

2

CAVAZZANA GASTONE

CASAROTTO OMAR

VALENTI CARMELO

PINTUS PASQUALE

PD

VI

BI

SS

0

2

2

0

CASAROTTO OMAR

VALENTI CARMELO

VI

BI

2

0

Vincente
CASAROTTO OMAR



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

giovedì 18 novembre 2010 Batteria 93°

14.00

14.45

14.45

14.45

CAFUERI ANGELO

PINTUS DANIELE

CHIODI GIGI

GENTILE MARIO

CAPOBIANCO ESPEDITO

SADA ALBERTO

SIRONI GIUSEPPE

CAVAZZANA FABIO

FE

SS

TV

TO

BI

TO

CO

PD

2

0

0

2

2

0

0

2

CAFUERI ANGELO

GENTILE MARIO

CAPOBIANCO ESPEDITO

CAVAZZANA FABIO

FE

TO

BI

PD

1

2

0

2

GENTILE MARIO

CAVAZZANA FABIO

TO

PD

0

2

Vincente
CAVAZZANA FABIO

giovedì 18 novembre 2010 Batteria 94°

14.45

14.45

14.45

14.45

CACCIA ALESSANDRO

MASSARO ALBERTO

CANNIZZARO ANDREA

VONA GIUSEPPE

CASATI DANIELE

BARBIERI GIUSEPPE

SALERNO GIUSEPPE

MENCHI DIEGO

BI

TO

MI

AL

CO

FI

TO

PT

0

2

2

0

2

0

0

2

MASSARO ALBERTO

CANNIZZARO ANDREA

CASATI DANIELE

MENCHI DIEGO

TO

MI

CO

PT

0

2

1

2

CANNIZZARO ANDREA

MENCHI DIEGO

MI

PT

2

1

Vincente
CANNIZZARO ANDREA

giovedì 18 novembre 2010 Batteria 95°

14.45

14.45

14.45

14.45

MORRA ALESSIO 

SCAGLIOTTI GIUSEPPE

LA MANNA ANTONIO

FARINA ADRIANO

DI SANTE MAURIZIO

PLATANIA GIACOMO

RAVETTI SILVIO

CROCI PIETRO

TO

AL

NA

MI

PO

TO

BI

MI

2

0

2

0

0

2

0

2

MORRA ALESSIO 

LA MANNA ANTONIO

PLATANIA GIACOMO

CROCI PIETRO

TO

NA

TO

MI

0

2

2

1

LA MANNA ANTONIO

PLATANIA GIACOMO

NA

TO

2

0

Vincente
LA MANNA ANTONIO

giovedì 18 novembre 2010 Batteria 96°

14.45

14.45

14.45

14.45

GILA SERGIO

CONSAGNO VINCENZO

CIRILLO LUIGI

PONSO RINALDO

CERUTTI DOMENICO

AVANZO LUIGI

CAMPORELLI BRUNO

ROSACI ANTONIO

BI

SA

MI

TO

TO

MI

AL

MI

0

2

2

0

1

2

2

0

CONSAGNO VINCENZO

CIRILLO LUIGI

AVANZO LUIGI

CAMPORELLI BRUNO

SA

MI

MI

AL

1

2

0

2

CIRILLO LUIGI

CAMPORELLI BRUNO

MI

AL

0

2

Vincente
CAMPORELLI BRUNO



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

giovedì 18 novembre 2010 Batteria 97°

14.45

14.45

16.00

16.00

ZUPPELLI ALFREDO

VESCO MARIO

SOLANO BENEDETTO

CATTANEO PAOLO

ANDREANO' FRANCESC

PIZZATO ELVIO

COLLETTO SILVIO

PANZICA GIUSEPPE

MI

AL

TO

MI

CZ

BI

TO

MI

2

1

0

2

2

1

0

2

ZUPPELLI ALFREDO

CATTANEO PAOLO

ANDREANO' FRANCESC

PANZICA GIUSEPPE

MI

MI

CZ

MI

0

2

0

2

CATTANEO PAOLO

PANZICA GIUSEPPE

MI

MI

0

2

Vincente
PANZICA GIUSEPPE

giovedì 18 novembre 2010 Batteria 98°

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

SCOPECE ADOLFO

MUSCOLO GIUSEPPE

VEGGETTI ROGER

MERLIN LORIS

ORLANDO FRANCESCO

PEPE PIERPAOLO

RUOREDDA PIERO

MUSSO PIERO

NO

MI

AO

VE

PV

SA

TO

AL

2

1

0

2

0

2

0

2

SCOPECE ADOLFO

MERLIN LORIS

PEPE PIERPAOLO

MUSSO PIERO

NO

VE

SA

AL

0

2

0

2

MERLIN LORIS

MUSSO PIERO

VE

AL

0

2

Vincente
MUSSO PIERO

giovedì 18 novembre 2010 Batteria 99°

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

BUSATTI MASSIMILIAN

FIORINA SERGIO

SIGNORILE FRANCESCO

IANNI' MASSIMO

PETIX GIUSEPPE

INCORVAIA TADDEO

ROSSINI GIANPIERO

PLEBANI FLAVIO

PT

TO

MI

RE

TO

NO

AL

PV

0

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

FIORINA SERGIO

IANNI' MASSIMO

INCORVAIA TADDEO

PLEBANI FLAVIO

TO

RE

NO

PV

0

2

0

2

IANNI' MASSIMO

PLEBANI FLAVIO

RE

PV

0

2

Vincente
PLEBANI FLAVIO

giovedì 18 novembre 2010 Batteria 100°

17.30

17.30

17.30

17.30

COTTA EROS

BELLINELLO ANDREA

BIDO FRANCO

ZANASI CORRADO

BOLZANO MATTEO

STEFANELLI ANTIMO

CASARTELLI DANIELE

CICUTI SILVANO

CO

TO

AL

MO

BZ

TO

MI

PV

0

2

0

2

A

2

0

2

BELLINELLO ANDREA

ZANASI CORRADO

STEFANELLI ANTIMO

CICUTI SILVANO

TO

MO

TO

PV

2

1

0

2

BELLINELLO ANDREA

CICUTI SILVANO

TO

PV

0

2

Vincente
CICUTI SILVANO



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

giovedì 18 novembre 2010 Batteria 101°

17.30

17.30

17.30

17.30

CRISTOFARO GIUSEPPE

SPAGNA SIMONE

CORNALI GIULIO

TOMMASI LUCA

LUCIANO MARCO

CIANCI FABIO

PAVIA GIANNI

SIMIONI MAURIZIO

TO

LU

PV

MN

TO

MI

AL

CO

0

2

A

2

0

2

0

2

SPAGNA SIMONE

TOMMASI LUCA

CIANCI FABIO

SIMIONI MAURIZIO

LU

MN

MI

CO

2

0

2

0

SPAGNA SIMONE

CIANCI FABIO

LU

MI

2

0

Vincente
SPAGNA SIMONE

giovedì 18 novembre 2010 Batteria 102°

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

SCAGLIONI MATTEO

ZANOTTI ROBERTO

BOLLO PIERO

BETTI LUIGI

ROMANO GUGLIELMO

DI PALMA SALVATORE

MAIONCHI DINO

MORIZIO ADRIANO

PV

MI

AL

TO

BS

RE

LU

TO

1

2

0

2

2

0

0

2

ZANOTTI ROBERTO

BETTI LUIGI

ROMANO GUGLIELMO

MORIZIO ADRIANO

MI

TO

BS

TO

0

2

1

2

BETTI LUIGI

MORIZIO ADRIANO

TO

TO

2

0

Vincente
BETTI LUIGI

giovedì 18 novembre 2010 Batteria 103°

19.30

19.30

19.30

19.30

EMIAZICO MARCO

SOLBIATI AURELIO

GERANIO DADIDE

DELLA NINA GERVASIO

ARCARO ANTONIO 

VALENTI SALVATORE

MENEGALDO IRENO

FILLIA NICOLAS

VA

MI

TO

LU

TO

MI

AL

BS

2

0

0

2

2

1

0

2

EMIAZICO MARCO

DELLA NINA GERVASIO

ARCARO ANTONIO 

FILLIA NICOLAS

VA

LU

TO

BS

2

0

0

2

EMIAZICO MARCO

FILLIA NICOLAS

VA

BS

0

2

Vincente
FILLIA NICOLAS


